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Bjerknes Center for Climate Research - Strategic Project 2022-2025
“Sea Level Prediction and Reconstruction (SeaPR)”

Kick-off - Virtual Meeting

20th January 2022
Agenda
10:00-10:15 SeaPR - Goal and Objectives (A. Bonaduce, NERSC)
10:15-10:30 Sea-level governing processes during present times and predictability - WP1
[Lead: NERSC; Co-lead: IMR; Partners: UiB, NORCE]
10:30 - 10:45 Reconstruct and attribute sea-level changes during the 20th century - WP2
[Lead: NORCE; Co-lead: UiB; Partners: IMR, NERSC]
10:45-11:00 Project sea level with increased confidence - WP3
[Lead: NORCE; Co-lead: UiB; Partners: NERSC]
11:00-11:10 Communication Strategy
[Gudrun Sylte, UiB]
11:10-11:25 WCRP - CIliC Future Strategy Plan 2022-2031

[Beatriz Balino, UiB/WCRP]

11:25-11:45 Final Remarks
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First Name Last Name Institute E-mail
1. | Bjonr Nyberg UiB Njorn.Nyberg@uib.no
2. | William Helland | Hansen uUiB William.Helland-Hansen@uib.no
3. | Vadhna Kumar uUiB Vandhna.Kumar@uib.no
4. | Ingo Bethke UiB Ingo.Bethke@uib.no
5. | Heiko Goelzer NORCE HEIG@norceresearch.no
6. | Kristin Richter NORCE krri@norceresearch.no
7. | Kjell Arne Mork IMR kjell.arne.mork@hi.no
8. | Skagseth Pystein IMR oystein.skagseth@hi.no
9. | Roshin Raj NERSC Roshin.raj@nersc.no
10.| Johnny A. Johannessen | NERSC Johnny.Johannessen@nersc.no
11.| Gudrun Sylte UiB gudrun.sylte@uib.no
12.| Beatriz Balino UiB/WCRP beatriz.balino@uib.no
13.| Antonio Bonaduce NERSC Antonio.bonaduce@nersc.no
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